1535

Sektionsrangliste 300m ARMEEWAFFEN

Rang

FS GWATT

Schoéni Hans
Portmann Armin
Stegmann Heinz
Schoni Thomas
Brihlisauer Jolande
FS ALLMENDINGEN
Haldemann Michael
Kormann Edi
Hirschi Herbert
Bartlome Peter
Hirschi Heidi
Zbinden Werner
Bitzer Fred
Mani Hansruedi
Buhler Hanspeter
Bartlome Florian
Hess Michael
SG Strattligen

Bernhard Willi
Tannler Ernst
Schenk Hans Rudolf
Stockli Rudolf
Redies Horst
Bischoff Fritz
Baumgartner Alexis

MILITARSCHUTZEN THUN

Wathrich Rudolf
Utiger Manuela
King Gotttfried
Liechti Peter
Oesch Paul
Utiger Hansjorg
Mirner Hans
Ruschi Sven
Steffen Sepp
Uttiger Marcel
Simon Armin
Klossner Hans Rudolf
STADTSCHUTZEN THUN
Huber Karl
Eschle Ralph
Siegenthaler Jeremias
Siegenthaler Anita
Huber Hans
Hagen Beat
Gasser Franz
Schwarz Philippe
Bohren Heinz
Trummer Ulrich
Maller Heinz
Mani Peter
Berger Hermann
Schiitz Werner
Hodel Viktor

475 Jahre Stadtschiitzen

51
44
67
82
64

45
45
46
64
50
46
38
48
47
92
62

36
37
33
32
38
36
33

53
81
47
40
50
55
36
79
37
52
34
40

34
79
46
51
50
67
36
85
42
56
50
58
41
50
33

Thun

933
883
871
848
803

903
900
847
847
841

825
815

806
753

894
850
845
840
825
778
776

899
895
884
882
865

821
813
803
794
772
642

909
897
858
855

846
812
804
803
802
789
787
770
764
739

Freundschaftsschiessen VSGT 25. September 2010

TOTAL

4'338

9'185

5'808

9'921

12'286

?

867.600

835.000

829.714

826.750

819.067



1535

Sektionsrangliste 300m ARMEEWAFFEN

Rang

FS LAUENEN

Glauser Walter
Wenger Andreas
Blum Fritz
Lithi Markus
Geissbuihler Kurt
Ryter Christian
GRUTLISCHUTZEN THUN
Roth Max
Wenger Walter
Gasser Karl
Roth Elsbeth
Wathrich Arnold
Wilti Willi

FS OBERHOFEN
Ritschard Stephan
Stahli Kurt
Amstutz Niklaus
Sommer Christian
Eugster Anton
Wenger Paul
Spieth Konrad

475 Jahre Stadtschiitzen

42
87
38
57
48
87

46
51
57
47
55
41

63
57
55
43
40
45
35

Thun

913
834
813
809
808
734

890
862
846
841
779
595

865
819
788
778
750
731
718

Freundschaftsschiessen VSGT 25. September 2010

TOTAL

4'911

4'813

5'449

818.500

802.167

778.429



